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Name Institution E-mail 
Marta Arent - 
Nieradka  University of Szczecin martaarent@wp.pl 

Małgorzata Bielecka Institute of Hydroengineering PAS m.bielecka@ibwpan.gda.pl 

Boris Chubarenko Atlantic Branch of the P.P. 
Shirshov Institute of Oceanology chuboris@mail.ru 

Lina Diksaite Kursiu Nerija National Park l.diksaite@nerija.lt 

Olga Dmitrieva Atlantic Research Institute of 
Fisheries and Oceanography hydrobio@mail.ru 

Aleksander Drgas National Marine Fisheries 
Research Institute olek@mir.gdynia.pl 

Romuald Jachimowicz Sea Fisheries Inspectorate in 
Frombork irm.frombork@oirm.gdynia.pl 

Egidijus Jurkus Sustainable Development Agency egis.jurkus@gmail.com 

Konstantin Karmanov Atlantic Branch of the P.P. 
Shirshov Institute of Oceanology mr.pocketoff@rambler.ru 

Antanas Kontautas 
Amateur Fishing Development 
Council of the Lithuanian Ministry 
of the Environment 

antanas.kontautas@ku.lt 

Jurgita Marackinaite Klaipėda University Coastal 
Research and Planning Institute jm@corpi.ku.lt 

Piotr Margoński National Marine Fisheries 
Research Institute pmargon@mir.gdynia.pl 

Henryk Miłaszewski Regional Sea Fisheries 
Inspectorate hkmi@wp.pl 

Paweł Osóch University of Szczecin posoch@wp.pl 

Ramunas Povilanskas EUCC Baltic Office ramunas.povilanskas@gmail.com 

Iwona Psuty National Marine Fisheries 
Research Institute iwcia@mir.gdynia.pl 

Part-financed by the European Union  
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Arturas Razinkovas Klaipėda University Coastal 
Research and Planning Institute art@corpi.ku.lt 

Franziska Stoll EUCC - Coastal Union Germany stoll@eucc-d.de 

Nardine Stybel EUCC - Coastal Union Germany nardine.stybel@io-warnemuende.de 

Lena Szymanek National Marine Fisheries 
Research Institute lena@mir.gdynia.pl 

Monika Zakrzewska Maritime Office in Gdynia monika.zakrzewska@umgdy.gov.pl 

Dominik Zawadzki University of Szczecin dominik.zawadzki@univ.szczecin.pl 

Andrzej Zych  Maritime Office in Szczecin azych@ums.gov.pl 

 
 

Attendance rate: 79% (total 23 participants) 
Gender ratio: male 57%, female 43% 

mailto:art@corpi.ku.lt�
mailto:stoll@eucc-d.de�
mailto:nardine.stybel@io-warnemuende.de�
mailto:lena@mir.gdynia.pl�
mailto:monika.zakrzewska@umgdy.gov.pl�
mailto:dominik.zawadzki@univ.szczecin.pl�
mailto:azych@ums.gov.pl�

